Saddle Creek Community Services District

1000 Saddle Creek Drive - Copperopolis, CA 95228 (209) 785-0100 - www.saddlecreekcsd.org

DIRECTORS

Darlene DeBaldo, President Roger Golden, Vice President Ken Albertson Larry Hoffman Don Kurtz

BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING (CANCELLED) May 21, 2019 2:00 PM

Saddle Creek Lodge 1001 Saddle Creek Drive, Copperopolis, CA

THE REGULAR BOARD MEETING OF MAY 21, 2019 HAS BEEN CANCELLED.

A REPLACEMENT SPECIAL MEETING HAS BEEN SCHEDULED FOR:

MAY 28, 2019, 2:00PM AT THE SPORT FITNESS CENTER